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VALLEJO BAYLINK TO OFFER RETURN FRIDAY SERVICE FROM SBC 
PARK, ADDS THREE SATURDAY EVENING GAMES TO SCHEDULE  
 

VALLEJO – Vallejo Baylink Ferry will, for the second year in a row, offer 

Friday night ferry service from SBC Park for San Francisco Giants baseball 

games as well as adding three Saturday evening games.  

Regular service will be offered from Vallejo to San Francisco at 4:30 p.m. and 

5:30 p.m. on Fridays and at 4:30 p.m. on Saturdays, dropping off passengers at 

the Ferry Building in San Francisco (about 1.5 miles from the ball park). From 

there fans can either walk to SBC Park or take local ground transportation. A 

one-way ticket between San Francisco and Vallejo is $9.50. Round-trip tickets 

are $15. For more information on ferry fares, please visit 

http://www.baylinkferry.com/fares.htm. 

Return service to Vallejo will depart SBC Park on Friday and Saturday 

evenings at 11 p.m. or 20 minutes after the last out is made, whatever comes 

first. Ferry service will be available for the following Friday and Saturday night 

games: 

Friday, April 16, 2004 – Los Angeles Dodgers 
Friday, April 30, 2004 – Florida Marlins 
Friday, May 14, 2004 – Pittsburg Pirates 
Friday, May 28, 2004 – Colorado Rockies 
Saturday, May 29, 2004 – Colorado Rockies – 7:15 p.m. start 
Friday, June 18, 2004 – Boston Red Sox 
Friday, July 2, 2004 – Oakland A’s 
Friday, July 9, 2004 – Arizona Diamondbacks 
Saturday, July 10, 2004 – Arizona Diamondbacks – 7:15 p.m. start 
Friday, July 30, 2004 – St. Louis Cardinals 
Saturday, July 31, 2004 – St. Louis Cardinals – 7:15 p.m. start 
Friday, August 6, 2004 – Chicago Cubs 
Friday, August 20, 2004 – New York Mets 
Friday, September 3, 2004 – Arizona Diamondbacks 
Friday, September 17, 2004 – San Diego Padres 
Friday, September 24, 2004 – Los Angeles Dodgers 
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